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Sustainable Supply Chain

Promote sustained, inclusive and sustainable 
economic growth, full and productive 
employment and decent work for all

Promote sustained, inclusive and sustainable 
economic growth, full and productive 
employment and decent work for all
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For more details and any query, kindly reach us at sustainability.apsez@adani.com.

Our Next Move

Green Supply Chain 
Strategy
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Development
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Human Rights 
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TargetBase Year Performance

ESG Assessment of Tier 1, Critical 
and Monopoly Vendors

48% 100%

Vendor Satisfaction Score

87/100 95/100

Capacity Building of Critical Vendors to 
Enhance their ESG Performance 

67% 100%

Procurement 
Share

Local 
Procurement by 
Ports from its 

Respective State 

Dahej
Dhamra
Ennore
Goa
Hazira
Kattupalli
Mundra
Tuna
Vizag

(63%)
(53%)
(65%)
(27%)
(60%)
(83%)
(68%)
(85%)
(22%)

Vendor Management Process

No child, forced & 
compulsory Labour  

Quality Management 
(ISO 9001)

Health & Safety 
Management  
(ISO 45001)

Environment 
Management
(ISO 14001)

Vendor Performance Management through  
Supplier Information Management System 

Vendor Issue Management  
(Stakeholders Engagement)

Ports
Utility
Logistics
Harbouring
Dredging
Agri-logistics
Others

(78.78%)
(8.60%)
(6.71%)
(3.95%)
(1.65%)
(0.03%)
(0.27%)

Staying true to our Nation Building by promoting 
local economic development

mailto:sustainability.apsez@adani.com

